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FOEE Resultado Final - Ap6s Recursos
Cargo: Professor / Educacéo Especial
Lotacdo: 29 Regido
Insc |Nome Nascimento | NPO | NES [ NIN |NCE | NPE [ NPT | NF | Class
2870 [ CARMEN LUCIA SARZI STASIAK 18/02/1969 | 0.40 | 0.40 | 0.20 | 8.00 | 9.00 | 0.20 | 9.20 1
677 |ELI HAACK 20/04/1957 | 0.30 | 0.40 | 0.10 | 8.00 | 8.80| 0.20 | 9.00 2
1795 | LUCIANE FRANCIELE GOERGEN 09/02/1989 | 0.50 [ 0.40 ( 0.30 | 7.60 | 8.80 | 0.20 | 9.00 3
2922 | ALINE CARLA VIAN 13/05/1985 | 0.60 | 0.40 | 0.30 | 7.20 | 8.50 | 0.20 | 8.70 4
1183 | MARLEI SOLANGE WITFEL POLETTO 18/11/1978 | 0.40 | 0.40 | 0.00 | 7.60 | 8.40 | 0.20 | 8.60 5
531 | SANDRA MARA SCHMEIER BARBOSA 01/08/1976 | 0.50 [ 0.10 [ 0.00 | 7.60 | 8.20 | 0.20 | 8.40 6
527 |IRACI BECKER 12/07/1975 | 0.20 | 0.10 | 0.20 | 7.60 | 8.10 | 0.20 | 8.30 7
997 | SANDRO SPIELMANN 04/03/1976 | 0.60 [ 0.30 [ 0.00|7.20 | 8.10 | 0.20 | 8.30 8
2108 | ELISABETHE HATMANN VALERIUS 28/04/1975 | 0.40 ( 0.40 ( 0.10| 7.20 | 8.10 | 0.20 | 8.30 9
1871 | FERNANDA SCHOLL PERIN 22/01/1984 (0.4010.30|0.20|7.20|8.10|0.20|8.30| 10
486 |LUCIANA DORIGON 28/12/1977 | 0.50 (0.20 [ 0.10| 7.20 | 8.00 ( 0.20 | 8.20 | 11
584 | ADRIANA DANIELLI BONISSONI 15/05/1971 | 0.50 | 0.20 {0.00 | 7.20 | 7.90| 0.20 | 8.10( 12
805 |ADRIANE LEAL DE VARGAS STAUDT 28/05/1980 | 0.40 (0.10 (0.20|7.20|7.90 | 0.20|8.10 | 13
2129 [ SIRLEI SOLANGE LAUFER 30/06/1980 [ 0.50|0.30|0.50(6.80|8.10(0.00(8.10| 14
385 | FABIANE KROETZ 25/10/1982 (0.40|0.40|0.30(6.80|7.90(0.20 (8.10| 15
735 | DEBORA RIBEIRO PINTO KUSSLER 13/02/1979 | 0.60 | 0.20 { 0.20 | 6.80 | 7.80| 0.20 | 8.00 16
457 | ANGELA MARIA SALLET JUNG 17/10/1965 | 0.50|0.30 | 0.20 | 6.80 | 7.80| 0.20 | 8.00 | 17
818 |ELISANGELA FREITAG 03/09/1980 | 0.40 (0.40(0.20|6.80|7.80(0.20|8.00| 18
999 [CARLA CRISTINA DE AZEREDO 10/03/1976 | 0.30|0.30|0.10(7.20| 7.90| 0.00 [ 7.90 | 19
763 | ELIANE APARECIDA CONTE VANZETTO 20/10/1969 | 0.40|0.40|0.30(6.80|7.90|0.00(7.90| 20
524 |[LOIDIR VICENTINI 11/11/1972 | 0.40 | 0.40| 0.00 (6.80|7.60|0.20 ( 7.80 | 21
1117 | VANIA MARIA BASEGGIO 09/03/1976 | 0.70(0.30(0.20 (6.40(7.60(0.20|7.80| 22
2476 | CRISTIANE CULAU 03/05/1986 | 0.30 (0.30 (0.10 (6.80 | 7.50 [ 0.20 | 7.70 | 23
680 | CATIANE WALKER 09/10/1979 | 0.40(0.20(0.00 | 6.80(7.40(0.20|7.60| 24
1643 | ADRIANE NEUENFELDT FRANKEN 16/09/1979 [ 0.30|0.20 | 0.20 | 6.80 | 7.50 | 0.00 | 7.50 | 25
579 |[LUCIELI FUMAGALLI FEIL 01/03/1983 | 0.20 (0.30 (0.00|6.80 | 7.30(0.20| 7.50 | 26
1942 | CARLA MARLETE SIMON DREHMER 01/05/1981 | 0.40 (0.10 (0.10|6.80 | 7.40 [ 0.00 | 7.40 | 27
1126 | CLEONICE INES SCHMITT 02/11/1980 | 0.50 (0.20 (0.10|6.40|7.20(0.20| 7.40| 28
2516 [ELISANGELA FERREIRA GOMES 22/04/1982 | 0.50 (0.20 ( 0.10 | 6.40 | 7.20 [ 0.20 | 7.40| 29
2848 | GIANI JUSARA BULOW WINCKLER 09/01/1969 | 0.50 [ 0.40 (0.30|6.00 | 7.20 [ 0.20| 7.40| 30
2482 | RENATO SILECIO JAHNEL 30/10/1955 [ 0.70 | 0.30 | 0.20 [ 6.00 | 7.20 [ 0.00 ( 7.20 | 31
2409 |ALICE FATIMA DE MOSSI 20/04/1975 | 0.40|0.30 (0.30 | 6.00 | 7.00| 0.20|7.20 32
326 | ROSANGELA DE FATIMA LARENTIS 06/07/1983 | 0.60 | 0.30 | 0.20 [ 6.00 | 7.10 ( 0.00 | 7.10| 33
178 |CLAIR NEURUTH WINK AITA 15/08/1966 | 0.30 | 0.30 {0.30 | 6.00 | 6.90|0.20|7.10| 34
529 |CLECI BAREA 27/11/1965 | 0.30|0.30| 0.00 [ 6.40|7.00(0.00 7.00| 35
1722 |BARBARA CRISTINA HUNHOFF 12/03/1975 [ 0.600.30 | 0.10 | 6.00 | 7.00 | 0.00 | 7.00| 36
1001 [ MARION SCHNEIDER GURKE 26/02/1968 | 0.30 [ 0.20 [ 0.20 | 6.00 | 6.70 [ 0.20 | 6.90 | 37
2912 | CRISTINA MARIA CARLOTTO 10/01/1983 | 0.50 | 0.20| 0.40 (5.60| 6.70| 0.20 [ 6.90| 38
2731 |ELOIR TEREZINHA BOITT 06/05/1962 | 0.30 [ 0.10 [ 0.10 | 6.00 | 6.50 [ 0.20 | 6.70 | 39
3025 [LUCIANI KERKHOFF GRADE 17/04/1981 | 0.30 | 0.40|0.20 | 5.60| 6.50| 0.20 | 6.70 | 40
3005 [ RENATA PFEIFER LUDKE 27/09/1968 | 0.50 [ 0.40 [ 0.10 | 5.60 | 6.60 [ 0.00 | 6.60 | 41
2959 | DIANE M K JNDT 18/03/1974 | 0.40 | 0.30| 0.30 | 5.60| 6.60| 0.00 | 6.60 | 42
2892 [LOURDES RUSCHEL CASAGRANDE 18/09/1971 | 0.400.30|0.10 | 5.60 | 6.40| 0.20 | 6.60 | 43
555 | RAQUEL WOYCIECHOWSKI PUERAR BORTOLANZA 25/09/1974 (0.40|0.30|0.10 |5.60|6.40| 0.20 | 6.60 | 44
1317 | MAGALI MAISA HENNIG 11/04/1964 | 0.30 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 6.00 | 6.30 | 0.20 | 6.50 | 45
1070 |DIRLEI RIPPLINGER 12/10/1971 [ 0.30/0.30|0.20 | 5.60 | 6.40| 0.00 | 6.40| 46
2504 [ SIRCE SALETE FAO SCHLEMMER 16/09/1970 | 0.60|0.30|0.10 | 5.20|6.20| 0.20 | 6.40 | 47
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1109 | LURDES SALETE ROEDER PULTER 21/06/1977 | 0.30(0.10 ({0.10 | 5.60 [ 6.10 [ 0.20 | 6.30 | 48
1927 (DELCI LISONI BACK KUTTNER 11/04/1970 | 0.40 | 0.10| 0.10 | 5.60 | 6.20| 0.00 | 6.20 | 49
1037 | CRISTINA DALCERO CANAL 29/09/1989 | 0.10 [ 0.20 [ 0.00 | 5.60 [ 5.90 [ 0.00 | 5.90 | 50
2628 | PRISCILA RIGOTTI FRANTZ 04/08/1988 | 0.40 [ 0.20 [ 0.10 [ 5.20 [ 5.90 [ 0.00 | 5.90 | 51
1742 | ELISA HUBNER KUTTNER 29/08/1969 | 0.60 [ 0.30 ({0.20 (4.80(5.90(0.00 |5.90| 52
919 [IVONE MERGEN KROTH 11/11/1963 | 0.40 | 0.20 | 0.00 | 5.20 | 5.80| 0.00 | 5.80 | 53
1653 [ ROSELI TERESINHA FULBER 05/09/1974 | 0.30 | 0.30 | 0.00 | 5.20 | 5.80 [ 0.00| 5.80| 54
518 [ANA LUCIA AREND DA FONSECA 19/04/1985 | 0.20 | 0.00 | 0.20 | 5.20 | 5.60 | 0.20 | 5.80 | 55
479 |VALDEZIA TEREZINHA SCHWEIKART KISTEMACHER 15/03/1975 [ 0.40|0.30 | 0.00 | 4.80|5.50|0.20 | 5.70| 56
1567 | MARIELE CRISTINA GOTTSCHALK 15/03/1987 | 0.40 | 0.20 [ 0.10 | 4.80 | 5.50 | 0.00 | 5.50 [ 57
2981 [ SONIA MARIA ZIMMER BSING 11/08/1967 [ 0.500.30|0.10 | 4.40|5.30|0.20 | 5.50| 58
1476 | MARLI TERESINHA CHIESA LIBANO 14/07/1967 | 0.60 | 0.20 [ 0.00 | 4.40 | 5.20 | 0.00 | 5.20 [ 59
2273 | ADRIANE SCHMITT DE MOURA 25/05/1970 | 0.10 | 0.20 | 0.00 | 4.80 | 5.10 [ 0.00 | 5.10 | 60
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